Product

28-04-2024

Product details

Item no.

EAN

Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Product specifications

50131516

5708004002383

8466102000

1

Barcode

Measurement A

Measurement B

Measurement C

Tapered arbor with MT shank Measurement D

MT5/B16

50131516

Tapered arbor with MT shank for clamping drill chuck

e Hardened steel
e DIN238
e Ground

Measurement E
Measurement L

Gross weight

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

5708004002383
149,5 mm

44,39 mm

14,5 mm

15,73 mm

24 mm

196 mm

1.560 kg



